REVISIONS
NO VERSION APPROVED
The information disclosed herein was originated by and is the
property of MAZeT. MAZeT reserves all patent, proprietary, design,
use, sales, manufacturing an reproduction rights thereto. Product
names used in this publication are for identification purposes only
and may be trademark of their respective companies.
1 V 1.7 2004-05-03

Page 10 of 10
DATA SHEET MTI04Bx
8. ORDERING INFORMATION
NAME OF PRODUCT  PACKAGE  NUMBER OF CHANNELS
MTI04BS1 (or MTI04BS-BF) SOP16   4
MTI04BQ2 (or MTI04BQ-BF) QSOP16  4
Please note, our components with “–BF” in type or name are RoHS conform and perhaps
require adaptations for the soldering technology.
9. CONTACT
For further information, please feel free to contact: